
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 015 AM - THS & TMS    
Vehicle: 080       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:23 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 6:43 0  MCKENZIE HWY & PAGE LN (SW)  
3 6:53 0  41917 HOLDEN CREEK LN (Cross)  
4 6:56 0  42160 HOLDEN CREEK LN  
5 7:01 0  LEABURG FIRE STATION  
6 7:04 0  MCKENZIE HWY & UPPER JOHNSON CREEK RD  
7 7:09 0  41795 MCKENZIE HWY  
8 7:14 0  MCKENZIE HWY & ROSS LN  
9 7:15 0  MCKENZIE HWY & TWIN FIRS RD  

10 7:18 0  MCKENZIE HWY & LATTA LN  
11 7:21 0  MCKENZIE HWY & FALLIN LN  
12 7:23 0  MCKENZIE HWY & THIENES LN  
13 7:25 0  39011 MCKENZIE HWY  
14 7:35 0  THURSTON HIGH DRIVEWAY  
15 7:45 0  Thurston Middle School  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 015 PM - THS & TMS    
Vehicle: 080       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:26 0  Thurston Middle School  
2 3:35 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL  
3 3:52 0  MCKENZIE HWY & PAGE LN  
4 3:55 0  MCKENZIE HWY & PARTRIDGE LN (SW)  
5 4:00 0  47917 HOLDEN CREEK LN  
6 4:02 0  42160 HOLDEN CREEK LN  
7 4:06 0  LEABURG FIRE STATION  
8 4:09 0  MCKENZIE HWY & UPPER JOHNSON CREEK RD  
9 4:14 0  41795 MCKENZIE HWY  

10 4:19 0  MCKENZIE HWY & ROSS LN  
11 4:20 0  MCKENZIE HWY & TWIN FIRS RD  
12 4:22 0  MCKENZIE HWY & LATTA RD  
13 4:24 0  FALLIN LN & MCKENZIE HWY  
14 4:26 0  MCKENZIE HWY  & THIENES LN  
15 4:27 0  39041 MCKENZIE HWY  
16 4:45 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


